ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2025-26

21 June 2025

Unit Test - |

World's V ” ——

06 April 2025 Ram Navami
2 Saturday 12 April 2025 Hanuman Jayanti - =
3 Wednesday 07 May 2025 Ravindra Nath Tagore Jayanti 1 -
s M S haaday 05.05.2025 Periodic Assessment-! {Nursery - VIil) B Sehodl ours

7 Saturday
8 Saturday 28.06.2025 Result - PTM 1
9 Sunday 06 July 2025 Moharram 1
10 Thursday 10 July 2025 Guru Purnima -
01.08.2025 Periodic Assessment-1l (Nursery - Viii)
Thursd During Scl Hours
2} el 07.08.2025 Unit Test - 11 {IX/X) 8 Schonl How
08.08.2025
Fri - 2
12 riday to Saturday 09.08.2025 Raksha Bandhan
13 Friday toThursday 14 August 2025 Result - PTM - i During School Hours
14 Friday 15 August 2025 Independence Day
15 Saturday 16 August 2025 Krishna Janmashtami - 1
16 Wednesday 27 August 2025 Ganesh Chaturthi 1 -
17 Friday 05 September 2025 Teacher's Day 1
18 Monday toSaturday 08.09.202513.09.2025 Note Book Assessment - | {Nur. -XII) During School Hours
19 Sunday 14 September 2025 Hindi Diwas | -
20 Monday 22 September 2025 Navratri Sthapana - 1
Periodic Assessment-1ll (Nursery - Viil)
% . Du I
21 Thursday to Wednesday [25.09.202501.10.2025 Unit Test - 1 {1X/) ring School Hours
Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti Vijay Dashami
22 Thursday 02 October 2025 SR
16-10-2025 T :
24 Thursday to Saturday 25-10-2025 Deepawali Holidays (Mid-Term-Break) 9
25 Saturday 01 November 2025 S Result - PTM - Il During School Hours
26 Wednesday 05 November 2025 Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti i -
28 Friday 14 November 2025 Children's Day 1
29 Tuesday 16 November 2025 Vijay Diwas - -
18-11-2
30 Thursday to Saturday 17_11_2;5 Half Yearly Exam (Nursery to IX) Pre - Board (X) During School Hours
31 Thursday 25 December 2025 Christmas Day Celebration 1
34 Saturday 10 January 2026 Result - PTM During School Hours
35 Monday 12 January 2026 Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 1 -
36 Wednesday 14 January 2026 Makar Sankranti (Depending on Panchang) - 1
37 | Thursday to Wednesday 210 1: 2036 Pre Board Examination - Il (Class Nursery to X) During School Hours
39 Eriday 23 January 2026 Subhash Chandra Bosel;‘;yantl & Basant 1
Panchami
41 Monday 26 January 2026 Republic Day Celebration (Sharp at 9:00 AM) 1 -
43 Friday 30 January 2026 Shaheed Diwas (Martyr's Day) 2 Minutes Silence at 11:00
44 Monday to Saturday M:ﬁ Periodic Assessment-IV (Class Nursery to IX) During Schooi Hours
45 Sunday 15 February 2026 Mahashivaratri -
03-03-2026
4 i -
6 Tuesday to Wednesday 04-03-2026 Holika Dahan/ Dhulandi Holidays 2
09-03-2026 7
47 Monday to Saturday 14-03-2026 Annual Examination (Class Nursery to IX) During School Hours
48 Saturday 21-03-2026 _Annual Result Declaration During School Hours
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